SUPPLIER STYLE/ITEM

DESCRIPTION

COLOR

available inventory
(UOM: yds and

pes)
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Tokyo (STRETCH WOVEN)
Tokyo (STRETCH WOVEN)
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Tokyo (STRETCH WOVEN)
Tokyo (STRETCH WOVEN)
Tokyo (STRETCH WOVEN)
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404 Revolutional energy (KNIT)
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Revolutional 009201 Nero + IDROFIL
revolutional 4244 hydro
revolutional 9242 hydro

Eyelet mesh
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Eyelet mesh

Eyelet mesh

Eyelet mesh

Eyelet mesh

Eyelet mesh
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Eyelet mesh

Eyelet mesh

Eyelet mesh
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R11009180DB

RT1207033

RT1207033

9022xd3802a

9022xd3802a

9022xd3802a

85/ 15 - Mens Woven short
85/ 15 - Mens Woven short
85/ 15 - Mens Woven short
85/ 15 - Mens Woven short
85/ 15 - Mens Woven short
85/ 15 - Mens Woven short
85/ 15 - Mens Woven short
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85/ 15 - Mens Woven short
85/ 15 - Mens Woven short
85/ 15 - Mens Woven short
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85/ 15 - Mens Woven short
71 /29 - Mens Woven short
71 /29 - Mens Woven short
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71 /29 - Mens Woven short
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71 /29 - Mens Woven short
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71 /29 - Mens Woven short
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71 /29 - Mens Woven short
71 /29 - Mens Woven short
71 /29 - Mens Woven short
71 /29 - Mens Woven short
71 /29 - Mens Woven short
71 /29 - Mens Woven short
71 /29 - Mens Woven short
71 /29 - Womens 2n1 short
71 /29 - Womens 2n1 short
71 /29 - Womens 2n1 short
80/20 - spider mesh

80/20 - spider mesh

80/20 - spider mesh

80/20 - spider mesh

80/20 - spider mesh

80/20 - spider mesh

80/20 - spider mesh

80/20 - spider mesh

80/20 - spider mesh

80/20 - spider mesh

80/20 - spider mesh

80/20 - spider mesh

80/20 - spider mesh

80/20 - spider mesh

80/20 - spider mesh

Double Dyed Jersey Moss 89% Poly 11% spandex
Heathered Comprssion 86% Poly 14% Spandex
textured compression

94% poly, 6% spandex - FLEECE P/O & JACKET
94% poly, 6% spandex - FLEECE P/O & JACKET
94% poly, 6% spandex - FLEECE P/O & JACKET

9022 LT FLEECE

9022 LT FLEECE
4000219215 QUILTED FABRIC
4000268128 QUILTED FABRIC

B06037- Navy

B09016- Nero (Black)

Predatore (Old Army Green)
B07314- Ivy Green (new Army Green)
9290- Colt grey (Dk Grey)
B00311- Fallen Rock

B07312- Deep Teal

B04319- Cabernet

B00008- Bianco

B06325- DK Denim (Coastal Blue)
B08305- Bison (Brown)

B09080- Guerriero (Stone)
B07316- Bungee Cord (DK Fallen Rock)
B05307- Gothic Grape (DK Purple)
B08307- Turkish Coffee

B06328- CITADEL [SLATE]
SKY CAPTAIN [INK]

0028- Bianco

06375- dK dENIM

07447 FALLEN ROCK

9192- Nero (Black)

73997- Ivy Green

9290- Colt Grey (Dk grey)
60121- Orbita [Navy]

93482- Dk Shadow

340- Fallen Rock

74196- Deep Teal

43472- Cabernet

0028- Bianco

19-4118 TPX- DK Denim (Coastal Blue)
83112- Bison (Brown)

9291- Guerriero (Stone)

074399- Bungee Cord (Dark Fallen Rock)
53515- Gothic Grape (DK Purple)
B08307- Turkish Coffee

064984- CITADEL [sLATE]
064987- SKY CAPTAIN [INK]
Black

wine

slate blue

9240- Nero (Black)

Dark Shadow

6007- Blue scuro (Navy)

83041- Chestnut (Brown)

Dark Denim

Ivy Green

rum raison

093501- Phantom

off white

taus taupe

019 BIANCO (WHITE)

SLATE BLACK

Whisper White

043515- DEEP WINE
TAPESTRY

Charcoal/Black

Oatmeal

navy

Dark Denim

Phantom Grey

Chestnut (DEFECTIVE)

IVY GREEN

DK NAVY

BLACK

IVY GREEN

1204.2
1817.3
87
1727.4
74.4
2516.1
388.6
628.3
344.5
967.5
921.7
523
844.1
46.6
1323.1
1148.5
111.1
2012
1225.3
1714.9
951.6
96.5
215
1039
1870.2
1894.3
467.4
1858.3
456.5
2102.9
549.7
365.1
2383.9
183.2
1062.5
1717.1
587.2
726.7
330.9
347.9
5071.5
25
317.7
643.1
253.4
1913.3
1884.7
3121.8
153.3
109.3
10.9
2417.8
213.1
771.2
125.6
65

112

10
29.6
107.7
452.5
139.7
6
330.5
51.6



Polartec

99
DEGREES RT1207104

99
DEGREES RT1207104

99
DEGREES RT1207104

99
DEGREES RT1207104

99
DEGREES RT1207104

Polartec
Polartec
Polartec
Polartec
Texollini  7517D2

FLEECE FOR CROSSFIT GAMES
ECLAT

ECLAT

ECLAT

ECLAT

ECLAT

4000267507 81 POLY/19 LYOCELL
4000271436 81 POLY/19 LYOCELL
4000271437 81 POLY/19 LYOCELL
4000271437 81 POLY/19 LYOCELL

Texollini  78S4HD1 SDUXRX JERSEY TWILL STRETCH DENIM
Texollini  78S4HD1 SDUXRX JERSEY TWILL STRETCH DENIM

CHARCOAL
ARMY GREEN

WHITE

BLACK

WINE

DK NAVY

CHARCOAL HEATHER GREY

BRIGHT WHITE
IVY GREEN
BLACK

Camo glacier
C7ED4B IVY
T9B02B BLACK

376.4
151

155.7

39

144.5

69.9

1137.9
3111.7
2903.4
3179.2
40
1621
2017.1



